
ORD. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss
1 150 KARIM ABDERRAHIM TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1974 M 1.15.05
2 100 ROCCHI MARCO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1976 M 1.15.11
3 149 PIACENTINI EMANUELE SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1967 M 1.16.26
4 1 VILLA LORENZO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1980 M 1.18.03
5 163 PINELLI FABIO STONE TRAIL TEAM 1975 M 1.19.10
6 186 SPADONI ANDREA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1975 M 1.19.59
7 182 MARAZZI GIUSEPPE 1974 M 1.20.27
8 175 SCARABELLI DAVIDE ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1975 M 1.21.45
9 54 GARDINI LORENZO 1991 M 1.22.35

10 56 INCERTI DEVIS ATLETICA REGGIO 1977 M 1.22.56
11 123 CORTI MASSIMO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1968 M 1.23.04
12 46 LODI RIZZINI LUIGI RIVAROLO DEL RE 1984 M 1.23.11
13 283 FRIGIERI CORRADO POD. CAVRIAGO 1966 M 1.23.27
14 29 BENEVENTI FABIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1986 M 1.23.30
15 155 ALIBERTI SABATO UISP RE 1967 M 1.23.37
16 9 PISI DAVIDE ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1979 M 1.23.56
17 294 GANDOLFI CARLO SINTOFARM 1964 M 1.24.36
18 36 BERGIANTI ANDREA UCD ARCETANA 1986 M 1.24.48
19 274 SCAGLIARINI LUIGI TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1964 M 1.24.58
20 2 SIMONCELLI DANIELE ATLETICA REGGIO 1985 M 1.25.04
21 6 ASTOLFI ANDREA 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1985 M 1.25.20
22 106 SASSI ALEN ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1971 M 1.25.32
23 242 PELLACANI GIUSEPPE ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1965 M 1.25.33
24 47 DALLOLIO MATTEO PICO RUNNERS 1992 M 1.25.48
25 166 RUINI MASSIMO POD. SASSOLESE 1977 M 1.26.20
26 49 FRANCIOSI JONATHAN MOD. RUNNERS 1977 M 1.26.33
27 136 MENGHINI FRANCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1973 M 1.26.40
28 25 FERRARI ROBERT 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1987 M 1.26.42
29 153 FRASSINETTI ANDREA UISP RE 1972 M 1.27.11
30 34 BARBIERI MATTEO SEA SUB MODENA 1979 M 1.27.18
31 14 CECERE SIMONE EDEN SPORT 1983 M 1.27.22
32 5 FROZZI PAOLO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1977 M 1.27.24
33 21 TOSTI FERNANDO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M 1.27.31
34 129 SCERRINO ANDREA PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M 1.27.42
35 187 GRASSO SILVESTRO CLAUDIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1973 M 1.27.46
36 161 CASTELLETTI ANDREA CITTANOVA 1970 M 1.28.22
37 231 MARCOLINI MANUELA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1982 F 1.28.25
38 30 BOSELLI ALESSANDRO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1982 M 1.28.32
39 130 MECHETTI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA 1971 M 1.28.55
40 261 ATTARDO PIERLUIGI PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 M 1.30.06
41 104 PANEBIANCO INNOCENZO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1975 M 1.30.53
42 26 PUGNAGHI MAURO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1979 M 1.30.57
43 212 TIRELLI CECILIA LA FRATELLANZA 1980 F 1.30.59
44 23 GASPARINI ANDREA LA PATRIA CARPI 1981 M 1.31.27
45 142 BONAZZI MASSIMO PODISTICA RUBIERA 1974 M 1.31.35
46 263 RASULO PASQUALE PODISTICA BIASOLA 1956 M 1.31.40
47 148 MORELLI DAVID SELF MONTANARI GRUZZA 1970 M 1.31.41
48 22 CASARELLI FABIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M 1.31.42

CLASSIFICA GENERALE



49 144 FERRARI WAINER PODISTICA RUBIERA 1967 M 1.32.15
50 28 ALEOTTI ALESSANDRO NEW MOTOR BIKE 1982 M 1.32.24
51 113 GUIDARINI FEDERICO GP TANETO 1969 M 1.32.28
52 20 RINI GIUSEPPE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1981 M 1.32.30
53 132 HAVELKOVA MIRKO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1967 M 1.33.10
54 222 DEL CARLO SONIA MUD & SNOW 1974 F 1.33.17
55 230 CAGNOLATI ALIDE ROAD RUNNER POVIGLIO 1970 M 1.33.19
56 257 STRADI GIANLUCA MADONNINA PODISMO 1963 M 1.33.27
57 10 BERIGAZZI MATTEO ATLETICA VIADANA 1977 M 1.33.54
58 270 PALTRINIERI LUCA POL CAMPOGALLIANO 1965 M 1.34.16
59 174 PRADELLI ALESSANDRO 3.30 1970 M 1.34.22
60 205 RICCI LAURA CORRADINI EXCELSIOR 1979 F 1.34.25
61 107 BOZZOLINI CRISTIANO ATLETICA VIADANA 1971 M 1.34.36
62 219 FERRARI MONICA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1977 F 1.34.51
63 48 FIENI ANDREA LA PATRIA CARPI 1979 M 1.35.13
64 125 GUARNIERI SILVANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1975 M 1.35.16
65 101 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 M 1.35.21
66 165 INCERTI MASSIMO SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR 1971 M 1.35.28
67 273 LOMBARDO GASPARE SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1964 M 1.35.33
68 157 VECCHI DAVIDE 1975 M 1.35.38
69 160 COSTANTINI PAOLO LOMBARDINI 1972 M 1.36.01
70 44 CAMPADELLI VALERIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1977 M 1.36.14
71 278 MARTELLI ROBERTO ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1961 M 1.36.21
72 39 ROVESTI FRANCESCO 1989 M 1.36.23
73 108 QAZIMLLARI ALTIN CIBENO CARPI 1973 M 1.36.37
74 105 INCERTI PETER ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1973 M 1.36.51
75 8 MURACA ANTONIO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1980 M 1.36.52
76 114 CAGNI NICOLA GP TANETO 1968 M 1.37.12
77 224 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1972 F 1.37.36
78 147 CROCI FABRIZIO ROAD TRAIL RUNNING TEAM 1967 M 1.37.53
79 179 VERONESI ANDREA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M 1.38.03
80 266 BONATTI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1966 M 1.38.06
81 210 PAGU NATALIA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1981 F 1.38.26
82 252 RUPI RAFFAELE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M 1.38.32
83 7 ALGERI CRISTIAN ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1981 M 1.38.40
84 117 CROTTI MASSIMO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M 1.38.42
85 86 MALVOLTI ELENA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1979 F 1.38.45
86 238 ROSSI SIMONA POD. CORREGGIO 1973 F 1.38.55
87 218 FONTANA ELISA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1976 F 1.39.05
88 24 MEDICI MARCO LA PATRIA CARPI 1977 M 1.39.34
89 43 COPPI MARCO 3T VALTARO 1982 M 1.39.36
90 52 DEL CIGNO MATTEO ATL. SCANDIANO 1989 M 1.40.00
91 177 ALBARELLI DANIELE POD. CORREGGIO 1974 M 1.40.00
92 41 MAZZETTO MARCO 1982 M 1.40.16
93 4 LAMECCHI ALESSANDRO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1977 M 1.40.17
94 42 ROSSI ANDREA POL BORZANESE 1981 M 1.40.28
95 255 BAGNI ODILLO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1952 M 1.40.38
96 32 BONINI CRISTIAN PODISTICA RUBIERA 1982 M 1.40.57
97 53 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1982 M 1.40.57
98 296 BERTOLANI MASSIMO POD. TORRAZZO 1963 M 1.41.01



99 51 SESSA ANDREA ATL. SCANDIANO 1983 M 1.41.07
100 171 BARBOLINI LUCA MADONNINA MO 1969 M 1.41.40
101 229 MARINI BARBARA POL LE COLLINE 1968 F 1.42.12
102 127 BONARETTI ROSSANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M 1.42.13
103 15 FONTANI DAVIDE GALILEO TRIATHLON 1977 M 1.42.35
104 220 BOSCHETTI FEDERICA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1975 F 1.42.43
105 124 STEVANONI RENZO PARACADUTISTI FOLGORE 1969 M 1.42.58
106 168 RISOLI GIOVANNI 3T VALTARO 1968 M 1.43.00
107 16 PIOLI STEFANO GP TANETO 1991 M 1.43.11
108 128 PIOVANI MARCO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M 1.43.18
109 162 BRUNO GIOVANNI 1973 M 1.43.26
110 121 FABBRI MIRCO MADONNINA PODISMO 1974 M 1.43.27
111 203 ZINI FEDERICA ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1975 F 1.43.36
112 286 MONTANARI FAUSTO UISP 1965 M 1.43.43
113 111 GALIMBERTI DAVIDE GP TANETO 1973 M 1.43.47
114 181 BORSARI PIERLUIGI CITTANOVA 1967 M 1.43.56
115 81 PALA FEDERICA PODISTICA RUBIERA 1973 F 1.44.15
116 227 PICCININI GABRIELLA PODISTICA RUBIERA 1980 F 1.44.15
117 180 GRAZIOLI CLAUDIO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1976 M 1.44.34
118 287 MATTIOLI GIUSEPPE CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 1957 M 1.44.38
119 249 PIOLI MAURO GP TANETO 1963 M 1.44.44
120 140 DONELLI CARLO PODISTICA LUZZARESE 1970 M 1.44.56
121 116 FERRONI VALERIA GUALTIERI 2000 1974 F 1.45.03
122 250 CANTU' MARCO GUALTIERI 2000 1961 M 1.45.03
123 115 MORACCHIOLI MASSIMO GS TOCCALMATTO 1968 M 1.45.08
124 214 CUOGHI SABRINA LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1970 F 1.45.10
125 200 GUERRATO ELENA ARGINE BERRA 1988 F 1.45.17
126 87 PONTI ROBERTA CTL BAGNOLO 1973 F 1.45.29
127 237 MUZZOLI SIMONA LA PATRIA CARPI 1973 F 1.46.02
128 285 MUZZOLI DINO LA PATRIA CARPI 1961 M 1.46.03
129 169 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE LUZZARESE 1968 M 1.46.05
130 40 GAMBARELLI MARCO 1986 M 1.46.17
131 154 LOCATELLI ANDREA UISP RE 1970 M 1.46.25
132 173 MATTIOLI MASSIMO 3.30 1971 M 1.46.28
133 239 RICCHETTI MARIA EUGENIA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 1958 F 1.46.39
134 118 PETUCCO GIUSEPPE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1969 M 1.46.44
135 256 PIGNATTI ANDREA MADONNINA PODISMO 1963 M 1.46.53
136 139 SASSI MAURIZIO PODISTICA FABA 1976 M 1.47.00
137 176 BELELLI MARCELLO POD. CORREGGIO 1973 M 1.47.00
138 288 DELRIO VILMO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1957 M 1.47.18
139 172 REBECCHI DAVIDE LA PATRIA CARPI 1967 M 1.47.21
140 126 RONZONI ROBERTO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M 1.47.36
141 119 CASINI GIORGIO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1969 M 1.47.49
142 279 BARBIERI IVAN POL. TORRAZZO 1954 M 1.47.51
143 143 GALLONI DAVIDE PODISTICA RUBIERA 1972 M 1.47.52
144 11 RONCHINI FILIPPO AVIS MONTECCHIO 1978 M 1.48.03
145 141 DI SARNO ANTONIO PODISTICA RUBIERA 1976 M 1.48.09
146 84 LOLLI LAURA MODENA ATLETICA 1967 F 1.48.20
147 156 BORGHI ROMEO UISP RE 1967 M 1.48.34
148 244 MELE SALVATORE ATLETICA VIADANA 1966 M 1.48.37



149 217 RUFFILLI GIORGIA MADONNINA PODISMO 1975 F 1.48.38
150 12 IARROBINO CARMINE CIBENO CARPI 1979 M 1.48.50
151 88 BROCCHIERI ROSSELLA ATL. CORRIFERRARA 1982 F 1.49.03
152 289 VECCHI ANDREA AVIS SUZZARA 1963 M 1.49.04
153 27 PANICOCOLO GIUSEPPE MDS PANARIA GROUP 1979 M 1.49.06
154 291 CARLI RAFFAELE BANDA DEI MALANDRINI ASD 1957 M 1.49.17
155 264 SCHIATTARELLA BIAGIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1956 M 1.49.24
156 207 PIRONDINI LAURA EDEN SPORT 1972 F 1.49.35
157 223 CALMISTRO ANITA PODISTICA BIASOLA 1964 F 1.49.43
158 102 VERATI MARCO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1968 M 1.49.49
159 159 BERTELLI FILIPPO ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1969 M 1.50.10
160 134 MARMIROLI ROBERTO PODISTICA CAVRIAGO 1969 M 1.50.19
161 260 ESPOSITO ANTONIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1961 M 1.50.21
162 240 BARBIERI TIZIANA PODISTICA RUBIERA 1959 F 1.50.22
163 33 BONATINI MASSIMILIANO SAN VITO 1977 M 1.50.22
164 246 MASTROMATTEI FRANCO BIONE TRAIL TEAM 1960 M 1.50.25
165 109 BOERI DARIO EDEN SPORT 1973 M 1.50.38
166 178 FERRARI MASSIMO BERIV 1968 M 1.50.39
167 258 GANASSI LAURO NEW MOTOR BIKE 1966 M 1.50.42
168 228 BIOLCHINI PATRIZIA PODISTICA RUBIERA 1968 F 1.50.49
169 170 GHIRARDI MASSIMILIANO 1973 M 1.51.15
170 38 BECCHI PAOLO UISP RE 1978 M 1.51.37
171 133 MENOZZI DANIELE PODISTICA CAVRIAGO 1972 M 1.51.49
172 45 MUNARI DANIELE REAL MASSENZATICO 1978 M 1.52.05
173 271 FERRANTE VITO POL LE COLLINE 1966 M 1.52.13
174 17 MASSARI ANDREA GP TANETO 1982 M 1.52.15
175 31 COLLI ALFREDO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1978 M 1.52.25
176 55 MACCHIONI MARCO MOS PANARIA GROUP 1977 M 1.52.26
177 272 BOVE GIOVANNI REAL MASSENZATICO 08 1962 M 1.52.32
178 277 GANDOLFI LUIGI 1958 M 1.52.49
179 112 BERTANI DANIELE GP TANETO 1970 M 1.53.02
180 248 BERTANI GIOVANNI GP TANETO 1963 M 1.53.02
181 152 CODELUPPI IGOR UISP RE 1975 M 1.53.35
182 284 BACCARANI GIANPAOLO POL. CASTELLARANO 1960 M 1.53.41
183 146 PACINI MARCO PUBBLICA ASSIST.BUSSETO 1974 M 1.54.03
184 19 CASONI ENRICO HELLAS ALBINEA 1977 M 1.54.35
185 226 PREDIERI MARIALUISA PODISTICA LUZZARESE 1964 F 1.54.42
186 275 PRANDI FAUSTO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON 1959 M 1.55.02
187 85 FONTANA MONIA ASD SANPOLESE 1971 F 1.55.31
188 137 VINCENZI ENRICO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1973 M 1.56.01
189 269 FLISI GIANNI PODISTICA LUZZARESE 1962 M 1.56.20
190 82 DOSI ELISA PUBBLICA ASS. BUSSETO 1980 F 1.56.28
191 206 BENINI ELISA CORRIFERRARA 1973 F 1.57.04
192 13 GIANANTONI MARCO CORRIFERRARA 1981 M 1.57.04
193 268 CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA EDEN 1965 M 1.57.11
194 103 GIOVANNETTI ANDREA ATLETICA REGGIO 1969 M 1.57.20
195 184 FRIGIERI GIANCARLO POD. RUBIERESE 1972 M 1.57.33
196 151 BONI SFORZA ANDREA TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1971 M 1.57.39
197 110 BREVINI GIOVANNI GP TANETO 1973 M 1.57.43
198 259 GHERARDI IVANO POD. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1955 M 1.58.03



199 211 GIANCARLINI KATIA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1964 F 1.58.12
200 201 TRIMERI ELISA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 1983 F 1.58.33
201 236 ABELLI FRANCESCA 3T VALTARO 1976 F 1.58.35
202 280 SACCARDI LUCA CORRI FERRARA 1966 M 1.58.37
203 50 MALAVASI RICCARDO MAURO TEAM MUD & SNOW 1983 M 1.59.16
204 183 FERRI PATRIK POL FORESE NORD 1972 M 1.59.19
205 243 CASALI GIANCARLO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1961 M 1.59.38
206 185 PAGANI GIAN PAOLO POL RUBIERA 1961 M 1.59.50
207 167 CELLAI ANGELO ADS AMATORI CASTELFUSANO 1967 M 2.00.33
208 292 MALAVASI PAOLO TORRAZZO MO 1951 M 2.02.26
209 90 CASELLI ROSSELLA 3.30 1980 F 2.02.33
210 221 FAVA ALESSANDRA MODENA ATLETICA 1967 F 2.02.45
211 138 LEPRE MIRKO PODISTICA FABA 1976 M 2.02.51
212 293 MASONI ALBERTO 1963 M 2.03.49
213 235 ZANNONI ELENA ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1975 F 2.04.02
214 120 MARANO ANGELO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1968 M 2.05.08
215 135 PICCININI MARCO PODISTICA CAVRIAGO 1968 M 2.05.21
216 131 MORO STEFANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1971 M 2.05.32
217 216 MONTANARI VALERIA MADONNINA PODISMO 1973 F 2.07.17
218 282 CAVANI GRAZIANO POD. SASSOLESE 1964 M 2.08.30
219 145 FERRANTI GIACOMO POL CASTELFRANCO 1973 M 2.08.54
220 208 CORTI SARA GS TOCCALMATTO 1970 F 2.09.30
221 262 MANINI ROBERTO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1959 M 2.09.54
222 164 ROLI PIERLUIGI POD. SASSOLESE 1971 M 2.10.10
223 281 CASONI VELIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1949 M 2.10.51
224 89 RUSSO VERONICA TEAM MUD & SNOW 1978 F 2.10.56
225 215 FERRARINI SONIA LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1957 F 2.11.30
226 290 SILVESTRONE ANTONIO POD. FABA 1951 M 2.11.55
227 213 NEVIANI EMILIA LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1972 F 2.11.56
228 241 FANTINI IDEO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO 1949 M 2.11.56
229 209 DE LUCA ANNALISA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1983 F 2.14.57
230 276 BALLABENI ANSELMO RENATO UISP RE 1946 M 2.17.15
231 225 BASSI BARBARA PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1973 F 2.17.43
232 204 GANDOLFI CECILIA CITTANOVA 1959 F 2.17.48
233 122 CIUFFREDA GIANLUCA MADONNINA PODISMO 1973 M 2.17.48
234 233 RIGHI SILVIA TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON 1964 F 2.21.41
235 83 GRENZI MANILA POD. SASSOLESE 1964 F 2.25.54
236 295 MANELLI PAOLO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1960 M 2.27.54
237 267 DONATI MASSIMO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1961 M 2.28.23

3 PANETTA GIUSEPPE 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1980 M SQ. REG. 144.3
202 AICARDI ILARIA ATLETICA REGGIO 1980 F N.P.
234 ZINI DANILA 1955 F N.P.
18 BEDOTTI PAOLO GP TANETO 1980 M N.P.
35 BAROZZI SIMONE STONE TRAIL TEAM 1981 M N.P.

158 GHIRARDI MASSIMILIANO 1973 M N.P.
245 REVERBERI LUCA BERIV MULTISPORT 1964 M N.P.
247 MORINI GIORGIO FOLGORE BORETTO 1964 M N.P.
265 BREVINI MAURIZIO PODISTICA CAVRIAGO 1955 M N.P.
232 LOSURDO PASQUALINA TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1984 F
37 BARBIERI MATTEO UISP MO 1979 M



251 DAVOLI GIANNI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1966 M
253 PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1958 M
254 MORELLINI FABRIZIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1953 M



ORD. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss
1 1 VILLA LORENZO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1980 M 1.18.03
2 54 GARDINI LORENZO 1991 M 1.22.35
3 56 INCERTI DEVIS ATLETICA REGGIO 1977 M 1.22.56
4 46 LODI RIZZINI LUIGI RIVAROLO DEL RE 1984 M 1.23.11
5 29 BENEVENTI FABIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1986 M 1.23.30
6 9 PISI DAVIDE ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1979 M 1.23.56
7 36 BERGIANTI ANDREA UCD ARCETANA 1986 M 1.24.48
8 2 SIMONCELLI DANIELE ATLETICA REGGIO 1985 M 1.25.04
9 6 ASTOLFI ANDREA 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1985 M 1.25.20

10 47 DALLOLIO MATTEO PICO RUNNERS 1992 M 1.25.48
11 166 RUINI MASSIMO POD. SASSOLESE 1977 M 1.26.20
12 49 FRANCIOSI JONATHAN MOD. RUNNERS 1977 M 1.26.33
13 25 FERRARI ROBERT 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1987 M 1.26.42
14 34 BARBIERI MATTEO SEA SUB MODENA 1979 M 1.27.18
15 14 CECERE SIMONE EDEN SPORT 1983 M 1.27.22
16 5 FROZZI PAOLO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1977 M 1.27.24
17 21 TOSTI FERNANDO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M 1.27.31
18 30 BOSELLI ALESSANDRO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1982 M 1.28.32
19 26 PUGNAGHI MAURO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1979 M 1.30.57
20 23 GASPARINI ANDREA LA PATRIA CARPI 1981 M 1.31.27
21 22 CASARELLI FABIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M 1.31.42
22 28 ALEOTTI ALESSANDRO NEW MOTOR BIKE 1982 M 1.32.24
23 20 RINI GIUSEPPE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1981 M 1.32.30
24 10 BERIGAZZI MATTEO ATLETICA VIADANA 1977 M 1.33.54
25 48 FIENI ANDREA LA PATRIA CARPI 1979 M 1.35.13
26 44 CAMPADELLI VALERIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1977 M 1.36.14
27 39 ROVESTI FRANCESCO 1989 M 1.36.23
28 8 MURACA ANTONIO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1980 M 1.36.52
29 7 ALGERI CRISTIAN ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1981 M 1.38.40
30 24 MEDICI MARCO LA PATRIA CARPI 1977 M 1.39.34
31 43 COPPI MARCO 3T VALTARO 1982 M 1.39.36
32 52 DEL CIGNO MATTEO ATL. SCANDIANO 1989 M 1.40.00
33 41 MAZZETTO MARCO 1982 M 1.40.16
34 4 LAMECCHI ALESSANDRO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1977 M 1.40.17
35 42 ROSSI ANDREA POL BORZANESE 1981 M 1.40.28
36 32 BONINI CRISTIAN PODISTICA RUBIERA 1982 M 1.40.57
37 53 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1982 M 1.40.57
38 51 SESSA ANDREA ATL. SCANDIANO 1983 M 1.41.07
39 15 FONTANI DAVIDE GALILEO TRIATHLON 1977 M 1.42.35
40 16 PIOLI STEFANO GP TANETO 1991 M 1.43.11
41 40 GAMBARELLI MARCO 1986 M 1.46.17
42 11 RONCHINI FILIPPO AVIS MONTECCHIO 1978 M 1.48.03
43 12 IARROBINO CARMINE CIBENO CARPI 1979 M 1.48.50
44 27 PANICOCOLO GIUSEPPE MDS PANARIA GROUP 1979 M 1.49.06
45 33 BONATINI MASSIMILIANO SAN VITO 1977 M 1.50.22
46 38 BECCHI PAOLO UISP RE 1978 M 1.51.37
47 45 MUNARI DANIELE REAL MASSENZATICO 1978 M 1.52.05
48 17 MASSARI ANDREA GP TANETO 1982 M 1.52.15

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE SENIOR



49 31 COLLI ALFREDO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1978 M 1.52.25
50 55 MACCHIONI MARCO MOS PANARIA GROUP 1977 M 1.52.26
51 19 CASONI ENRICO HELLAS ALBINEA 1977 M 1.54.35
52 13 GIANANTONI MARCO CORRIFERRARA 1981 M 1.57.04
53 50 MALAVASI RICCARDO MAURO TEAM MUD & SNOW 1983 M 1.59.16

3 PANETTA GIUSEPPE 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1980 M SQ. REG. 144.3
35 BAROZZI SIMONE STONE TRAIL TEAM 1981 M N.P.
18 BEDOTTI PAOLO GP TANETO 1980 M N.P.
37 BARBIERI MATTEO UISP MO 1979 M



ORD. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss

1 150 KARIM ABDERRAHIM TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1974 M 1.15.05

2 100 ROCCHI MARCO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1976 M 1.15.11

3 149 PIACENTINI EMANUELE SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1967 M 1.16.26

4 163 PINELLI FABIO STONE TRAIL TEAM 1975 M 1.19.10

5 186 SPADONI ANDREA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1975 M 1.19.59

6 182 MARAZZI GIUSEPPE 1974 M 1.20.27

7 175 SCARABELLI DAVIDE ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1975 M 1.21.45

8 123 CORTI MASSIMO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1968 M 1.23.04

9 155 ALIBERTI SABATO UISP RE 1967 M 1.23.37

10 106 SASSI ALEN ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1971 M 1.25.32

11 136 MENGHINI FRANCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1973 M 1.26.40

12 153 FRASSINETTI ANDREA UISP RE 1972 M 1.27.11

13 129 SCERRINO ANDREA PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M 1.27.42

14 187 GRASSO SILVESTRO CLAUDIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1973 M 1.27.46

15 161 CASTELLETTI ANDREA CITTANOVA 1970 M 1.28.22

16 130 MECHETTI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA 1971 M 1.28.55

17 104 PANEBIANCO INNOCENZO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1975 M 1.30.53

18 142 BONAZZI MASSIMO PODISTICA RUBIERA 1974 M 1.31.35

19 148 MORELLI DAVID SELF MONTANARI GRUZZA 1970 M 1.31.41

20 144 FERRARI WAINER PODISTICA RUBIERA 1967 M 1.32.15

21 113 GUIDARINI FEDERICO GP TANETO 1969 M 1.32.28

22 132 HAVELKOVA MIRKO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1967 M 1.33.10

23 230 CAGNOLATI ALIDE ROAD RUNNER POVIGLIO 1970 M 1.33.19

24 174 PRADELLI ALESSANDRO 3.30 1970 M 1.34.22

25 107 BOZZOLINI CRISTIANO ATLETICA VIADANA 1971 M 1.34.36

26 125 GUARNIERI SILVANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1975 M 1.35.16

27 101 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 M 1.35.21

28 165 INCERTI MASSIMO SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR 1971 M 1.35.28

29 157 VECCHI DAVIDE 1975 M 1.35.38

30 160 COSTANTINI PAOLO LOMBARDINI 1972 M 1.36.01

31 108 QAZIMLLARI ALTIN CIBENO CARPI 1973 M 1.36.37

32 105 INCERTI PETER ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1973 M 1.36.51

33 114 CAGNI NICOLA GP TANETO 1968 M 1.37.12

34 147 CROCI FABRIZIO ROAD TRAIL RUNNING TEAM 1967 M 1.37.53

35 179 VERONESI ANDREA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M 1.38.03

36 117 CROTTI MASSIMO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M 1.38.42

37 177 ALBARELLI DANIELE POD. CORREGGIO 1974 M 1.40.00

38 171 BARBOLINI LUCA MADONNINA MO 1969 M 1.41.40

39 127 BONARETTI ROSSANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M 1.42.13

40 124 STEVANONI RENZO PARACADUTISTI FOLGORE 1969 M 1.42.58

41 168 RISOLI GIOVANNI 3T VALTARO 1968 M 1.43.00

42 128 PIOVANI MARCO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M 1.43.18

43 162 BRUNO GIOVANNI 1973 M 1.43.26

44 121 FABBRI MIRCO MADONNINA PODISMO 1974 M 1.43.27

45 111 GALIMBERTI DAVIDE GP TANETO 1973 M 1.43.47

46 181 BORSARI PIERLUIGI CITTANOVA 1967 M 1.43.56

47 180 GRAZIOLI CLAUDIO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1976 M 1.44.34

48 140 DONELLI CARLO PODISTICA LUZZARESE 1970 M 1.44.56

49 115 MORACCHIOLI MASSIMO GS TOCCALMATTO 1968 M 1.45.08

50 169 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE LUZZARESE 1968 M 1.46.05

51 154 LOCATELLI ANDREA UISP RE 1970 M 1.46.25

52 173 MATTIOLI MASSIMO 3.30 1971 M 1.46.28
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53 118 PETUCCO GIUSEPPE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1969 M 1.46.44

54 139 SASSI MAURIZIO PODISTICA FABA 1976 M 1.47.00

55 176 BELELLI MARCELLO POD. CORREGGIO 1973 M 1.47.00

56 172 REBECCHI DAVIDE LA PATRIA CARPI 1967 M 1.47.21

57 126 RONZONI ROBERTO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M 1.47.36

58 119 CASINI GIORGIO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1969 M 1.47.49

59 143 GALLONI DAVIDE PODISTICA RUBIERA 1972 M 1.47.52

60 141 DI SARNO ANTONIO PODISTICA RUBIERA 1976 M 1.48.09

61 156 BORGHI ROMEO UISP RE 1967 M 1.48.34

62 102 VERATI MARCO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1968 M 1.49.49

63 159 BERTELLI FILIPPO ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1969 M 1.50.10

64 134 MARMIROLI ROBERTO PODISTICA CAVRIAGO 1969 M 1.50.19

65 109 BOERI DARIO EDEN SPORT 1973 M 1.50.38

66 178 FERRARI MASSIMO BERIV 1968 M 1.50.39

67 170 GHIRARDI MASSIMILIANO 1973 M 1.51.15

68 133 MENOZZI DANIELE PODISTICA CAVRIAGO 1972 M 1.51.49

69 112 BERTANI DANIELE GP TANETO 1970 M 1.53.02

70 152 CODELUPPI IGOR UISP RE 1975 M 1.53.35

71 146 PACINI MARCO PUBBLICA ASSIST.BUSSETO 1974 M 1.54.03

72 137 VINCENZI ENRICO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1973 M 1.56.01

73 103 GIOVANNETTI ANDREA ATLETICA REGGIO 1969 M 1.57.20

74 184 FRIGIERI GIANCARLO POD. RUBIERESE 1972 M 1.57.33

75 151 BONI SFORZA ANDREA TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1971 M 1.57.39

76 110 BREVINI GIOVANNI GP TANETO 1973 M 1.57.43

77 183 FERRI PATRIK POL FORESE NORD 1972 M 1.59.19

78 167 CELLAI ANGELO ADS AMATORI CASTELFUSANO 1967 M 2.00.33

79 138 LEPRE MIRKO PODISTICA FABA 1976 M 2.02.51

80 120 MARANO ANGELO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1968 M 2.05.08

81 135 PICCININI MARCO PODISTICA CAVRIAGO 1968 M 2.05.21

82 131 MORO STEFANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1971 M 2.05.32

83 145 FERRANTI GIACOMO POL CASTELFRANCO 1973 M 2.08.54

84 164 ROLI PIERLUIGI POD. SASSOLESE 1971 M 2.10.10

85 122 CIUFFREDA GIANLUCA MADONNINA PODISMO 1973 M 2.17.48

158 GHIRARDI MASSIMILIANO 1973 M N.P.



ORD. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss

1 283 FRIGIERI CORRADO POD. CAVRIAGO 1966 M 1.23.27

2 294 GANDOLFI CARLO SINTOFARM 1964 M 1.24.36

3 274 SCAGLIARINI LUIGI TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1964 M 1.24.58

4 242 PELLACANI GIUSEPPE ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1965 M 1.25.33

5 261 ATTARDO PIERLUIGI PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 M 1.30.06

6 263 RASULO PASQUALE PODISTICA BIASOLA 1956 M 1.31.40

7 257 STRADI GIANLUCA MADONNINA PODISMO 1963 M 1.33.27

8 270 PALTRINIERI LUCA POL CAMPOGALLIANO 1965 M 1.34.16

9 273 LOMBARDO GASPARE SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1964 M 1.35.33

10 278 MARTELLI ROBERTO ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1961 M 1.36.21

11 266 BONATTI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1966 M 1.38.06

12 252 RUPI RAFFAELE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M 1.38.32

13 255 BAGNI ODILLO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1952 M 1.40.38

14 296 BERTOLANI MASSIMO POD. TORRAZZO 1963 M 1.41.01

15 286 MONTANARI FAUSTO UISP 1965 M 1.43.43

16 287 MATTIOLI GIUSEPPE CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 1957 M 1.44.38

17 249 PIOLI MAURO GP TANETO 1963 M 1.44.44

18 250 CANTU' MARCO GUALTIERI 2000 1961 M 1.45.03

19 285 MUZZOLI DINO LA PATRIA CARPI 1961 M 1.46.03

20 256 PIGNATTI ANDREA MADONNINA PODISMO 1963 M 1.46.53

21 288 DELRIO VILMO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1957 M 1.47.18

22 279 BARBIERI IVAN POL. TORRAZZO 1954 M 1.47.51

23 244 MELE SALVATORE ATLETICA VIADANA 1966 M 1.48.37

24 289 VECCHI ANDREA AVIS SUZZARA 1963 M 1.49.04

25 291 CARLI RAFFAELE BANDA DEI MALANDRINI ASD 1957 M 1.49.17

26 264 SCHIATTARELLA BIAGIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1956 M 1.49.24

27 260 ESPOSITO ANTONIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1961 M 1.50.21

28 246 MASTROMATTEI FRANCO BIONE TRAIL TEAM 1960 M 1.50.25

29 258 GANASSI LAURO NEW MOTOR BIKE 1966 M 1.50.42

30 271 FERRANTE VITO POL LE COLLINE 1966 M 1.52.13

31 272 BOVE GIOVANNI REAL MASSENZATICO 08 1962 M 1.52.32

32 277 GANDOLFI LUIGI 1958 M 1.52.49

33 248 BERTANI GIOVANNI GP TANETO 1963 M 1.53.02

34 284 BACCARANI GIANPAOLO POL. CASTELLARANO 1960 M 1.53.41

35 275 PRANDI FAUSTO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON 1959 M 1.55.02

36 269 FLISI GIANNI PODISTICA LUZZARESE 1962 M 1.56.20

37 268 CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA EDEN 1965 M 1.57.11

38 259 GHERARDI IVANO POD. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1955 M 1.58.03

39 280 SACCARDI LUCA CORRI FERRARA 1966 M 1.58.37

40 243 CASALI GIANCARLO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1961 M 1.59.38

41 185 PAGANI GIAN PAOLO POL RUBIERA 1961 M 1.59.50

42 292 MALAVASI PAOLO TORRAZZO MO 1951 M 2.02.26

43 293 MASONI ALBERTO 1963 M 2.03.49

44 282 CAVANI GRAZIANO POD. SASSOLESE 1964 M 2.08.30

45 262 MANINI ROBERTO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1959 M 2.09.54

46 281 CASONI VELIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1949 M 2.10.51

47 290 SILVESTRONE ANTONIO POD. FABA 1951 M 2.11.55

48 241 FANTINI IDEO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO 1949 M 2.11.56

49 276 BALLABENI ANSELMO RENATO UISP RE 1946 M 2.17.15

50 295 MANELLI PAOLO ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1960 M 2.27.54

51 267 DONATI MASSIMO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1961 M 2.28.23

245 REVERBERI LUCA BERIV MULTISPORT 1964 M N.P.
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247 MORINI GIORGIO FOLGORE BORETTO 1964 M N.P.

265 BREVINI MAURIZIO PODISTICA CAVRIAGO 1955 M N.P.

251 DAVOLI GIANNI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1966 M

253 PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1958 M

254 MORELLINI FABRIZIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1953 M



ORD. PETT COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss

1 231 MARCOLINI MANUELA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1982 F 1.28.25

2 212 TIRELLI CECILIA LA FRATELLANZA 1980 F 1.30.59

3 222 DEL CARLO SONIA MUD & SNOW 1974 F 1.33.17

4 205 RICCI LAURA CORRADINI EXCELSIOR 1979 F 1.34.25

5 219 FERRARI MONICA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1977 F 1.34.51

6 224 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1972 F 1.37.36

7 210 PAGU NATALIA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1981 F 1.38.26

8 86 MALVOLTI ELENA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1979 F 1.38.45

9 238 ROSSI SIMONA POD. CORREGGIO 1973 F 1.38.55

10 218 FONTANA ELISA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1976 F 1.39.05

11 229 MARINI BARBARA POL LE COLLINE 1968 F 1.42.12

12 220 BOSCHETTI FEDERICA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1975 F 1.42.43

13 203 ZINI FEDERICA ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1975 F 1.43.36

14 81 PALA FEDERICA PODISTICA RUBIERA 1973 F 1.44.15

15 227 PICCININI GABRIELLA PODISTICA RUBIERA 1980 F 1.44.15

16 116 FERRONI VALERIA GUALTIERI 2000 1974 F 1.45.03

17 214 CUOGHI SABRINA LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1970 F 1.45.10

18 200 GUERRATO ELENA ARGINE BERRA 1988 F 1.45.17

19 87 PONTI ROBERTA CTL BAGNOLO 1973 F 1.45.29

20 237 MUZZOLI SIMONA LA PATRIA CARPI 1973 F 1.46.02

21 239 RICCHETTI MARIA EUGENIA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 1958 F 1.46.39

22 84 LOLLI LAURA MODENA ATLETICA 1967 F 1.48.20

23 217 RUFFILLI GIORGIA MADONNINA PODISMO 1975 F 1.48.38

24 88 BROCCHIERI ROSSELLA ATL. CORRIFERRARA 1982 F 1.49.03

25 207 PIRONDINI LAURA EDEN SPORT 1972 F 1.49.35

26 223 CALMISTRO ANITA PODISTICA BIASOLA 1964 F 1.49.43

27 240 BARBIERI TIZIANA PODISTICA RUBIERA 1959 F 1.50.22

28 228 BIOLCHINI PATRIZIA PODISTICA RUBIERA 1968 F 1.50.49

29 226 PREDIERI MARIALUISA PODISTICA LUZZARESE 1964 F 1.54.42

30 85 FONTANA MONIA ASD SANPOLESE 1971 F 1.55.31

31 82 DOSI ELISA PUBBLICA ASS. BUSSETO 1980 F 1.56.28

32 206 BENINI ELISA CORRIFERRARA 1973 F 1.57.04

33 211 GIANCARLINI KATIA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1964 F 1.58.12

34 201 TRIMERI ELISA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 1983 F 1.58.33

35 236 ABELLI FRANCESCA 3T VALTARO 1976 F 1.58.35

36 90 CASELLI ROSSELLA 3.30 1980 F 2.02.33

37 221 FAVA ALESSANDRA MODENA ATLETICA 1967 F 2.02.45

38 235 ZANNONI ELENA ATLETICA SCANDIANO 1975 F 2.04.02

39 216 MONTANARI VALERIA MADONNINA PODISMO 1973 F 2.07.17

40 208 CORTI SARA GS TOCCALMATTO 1970 F 2.09.30

41 89 RUSSO VERONICA TEAM MUD & SNOW 1978 F 2.10.56

42 215 FERRARINI SONIA LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1957 F 2.11.30

43 213 NEVIANI EMILIA LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 1972 F 2.11.56

44 209 DE LUCA ANNALISA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1983 F 2.14.57

45 225 BASSI BARBARA PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1973 F 2.17.43

46 204 GANDOLFI CECILIA CITTANOVA 1959 F 2.17.48

47 233 RIGHI SILVIA TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON 1964 F 2.21.41

48 83 GRENZI MANILA POD. SASSOLESE 1964 F 2.25.54

202 AICARDI ILARIA ATLETICA REGGIO 1980 F N.P.

234 ZINI DANILA 1955 F N.P.

232 LOSURDO PASQUALINA TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1984 F
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ORD COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

ORD COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss

1 BERGIANTI JESSICA ATL. SCANDIANO 1999 F 13.58

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

CLASSIFICA ALLIEVI M - 1999/2000

CLASSIFICA ALLIEVE F - 1999/2000



ORD COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss

1 FERRETTI ROBERTO CORRADINI 2001 M 8.01

2 BERGIANTI GABRIELE ATL. SCANDIANO 2002 M 8.52

3 BUCCI MIRCO ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 2002 M 11.29

4 LAHOUAICHRI ILIAS CHIOZZA 2001 M 22.10

ORD COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

CLASSIFICA CADETTI M - 2001/2002

CLASSIFICA CADETTE F - 2001/2002



ORD COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss

1 CORNALI NICOLO' ATL. SCANDIANO 2003 M 8.09

2 CANEPARI CRISTOFER ATL. SCANDIANO 2004 M 9.02

3 ALMESMARI OMAR ATL. SCANDIANO 2003 M 9.09

4 DALL'AGLIO MATTEO SCHERMA KOALA 2003 M 9.55

5 DALL'AGLIO GABRIELE SCHERMA KOALA 2003 M 10.24

6 GUIDETTI MATTIA RCM 2004 M 11.48

7 BORGHI LORENZO VIANESE 2004 M 16.01

ORD COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

CLASSIFICA RAGAZZI M - 2003/2004

CLASSIFICA RAGAZZE F - 2003/2004



ORD COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss

1 MICHELETTI ANDREA ATL. SCANDIANO 2005 M 8.43

2 VERONA GABRIELE ATL. SCANDIANO 2006 M 9.25

3 BRINTAZZOLI GIANLUCA ATL. REGGIO 2006 M 9.37

4 ALGERI THOMAS ATL. REGGIO 2005 M 9.53

5 MURACA PAOLINO VIANESE 2006 M 11.04

6 IORI RICCARDO ATL. SCANDIANO 2005 M 11.28

7 BONDIOLI GIANNI BIKE FUN CLUB 2009 M 12.48

8 CHIESSI MARCELLO 2007 M 13.03

9 BOSELLI MATTEO POD. CORREGGIO 2009 M 13.54

10 BONDIOLI MATTIA 2008 M 14.17

11 LAHOUAICHRI MAROUAN VIANESE 2009 M 14.20

12 MURACA CRISTIAN ATL. SCANDIANO 2010 M 14.24

13 INCERTI MATTEO VIANESE 2007 M 14.30

14 BACCIOCCHI TOMMASO 2007 M 14.31

15 GRILLENZONI STEFANO 2007 M 14.38

16 GATTI NICOLO' 2007 M 14.45

17 BORGHI JACOPO VIANESE 2007 M 15.47

18 BONDIOLI LUCA 2008 M 15.56

19 GAMBARELLI ALESSANDRO BISMANTOVA 2008 M 17.11

20 INCERTI ALESSANDRO VIANESE 2007 M 17.14

21 TONDELLI THIERRY COOPERATORI 2005 M 18.42

22 IGNACIO ANTONIO ATL. REGGIO 2007 M 21.49

NA DI GIORGIO SAVINO COOPERATORI 2005 M

NA FICCARELLI ALBERTO POD. CORREGGIO 2010 M

NA BONVICINI PAOLO 2010 M

ORD COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO M/F hh:mm:ss

1 FERRARI SOFIA ATL. REGGIO 2007 F 9.09

2 FERRARI GIADA ATL. REGGIO 2007 F 9.26

3 BOLOGNESI MARTINA CORRADINI ARCETO 2006 F 9.49

4 ROMDHANI SIRINE SANPOLESE 2006 F 10.32

5 ARGENTO LIDIA ATL. REGGIO 2009 F 11.19

6 VACCARI GIULIA ATL. SCANDIANO 2006 F 11.26

7 ROMDHANI CHIRAZ SANPOLESE 2009 F 11.55

8 BONDIOLI MATILDE BIKE FUN CLUB 2007 F 15.26

9 COLASUONNO GIULIA POD. CAVRIAGO 2008 F 15.31

NA FICCARELLI CAMILLA POD. CORREGGIO 2008 F

NA FICCARELLI MARGHERITA POD. CORREGGIO 2013 F

CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI M - 2005/2010

CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI F - 2005/2010



ORD. TOTALE ISCRITTI SOCIETA'

1 91 POD. BIASOLA ASD

2 88 LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

3 68 ATLETICA SCANDIANO

4 55 GP AVIS NOVELLARA

5 53 JOLLY CTL

6 52 POD. CORREGGIO ASD

7 47 POD. CAVRIAGO

8 37 PODISTICA RUBIERA

9 34 ROAD RUNNER POVIGLIO

10 32 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

11 32 PODISTICA FABA

12 31 MDS PANARIA GROUP

13 26 3,30 RUNNING TEAM

14 24 ATLETICA REGGIO

15 22 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO

16 22 CIBENO CARPI

17 20 POL. BISMANTOVA CENTRO INSIEME

18 19 POL. CASTELLARANO SPORTINSIEME

19 18 POL. LE COLLINE

20 18 POD. RIESE

21 16 LEGA DEL CUORE SANAVOX

22 16 POL. ZELIG

23 15 ASD GUALTIERI 2000

24 13 LA PATRIA CARPI

25 13 MADONNINA PODISMO

26 13 POL. BORZANESE

27 12 PODISTICA EDEN

28 12 POL. CAMPOGALLIANO

29 11 CITTANOVA

30 10 ASD DRIBBLING PRATO

31 7 CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

32 6 GS VIANESE

33 6 POD. SASSOLESE

34 6 REAL MASSENZATICO 08

35 6 POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO RANGONE

36 5 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

37 5 PICO RUNNER

38 5 PODISTICA LUZZARESE

39 4 POD. MONTE SAN PIETRO

40 4 SAN VITO
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41 4 TRC TRAVERSETOLO

42 4 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

43 3 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

44 3 ATLETICA VIADANA

45 3 MUD & SNOW

46 3 POD. FORMIGINESE

47 3 POD. REFUNDA UDOR

48 3 POL. ARCETO AD

49 3 POL. TORRAZZO ASD

50 3 3T VALTARO

51 3 USD RONDINARA

52 3 POD. LOMBARDINI

53 2 ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

54 2 AVIS MONTECCHIO

55 2 BERIV MULTISPORT

56 2 GS TOCCALMATTO

57 2 MODENA ATLETICA

58 2 NEW MOTOR BIKE

59 2 POL. CASTELFRANCO

60 2 PUBBLICA ASSIST.BUSSETO

61 2 STONE TRAIL TEAM

62 2 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON

63 2 ASD VENTOSO

64 2 TORRAZZI MODENA

65 2 SCHERMA KOALA

66 2 BIKE FUN CLUB

67 1 ARGINE BERRA

68 1 ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA

69 1 ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI

70 1 BIONE TRAIL TEAM

71 1 FOLGORE BORETTO

72 1 GALILEO TRIATHLON

73 1 HELLAS ALBINEA

74 1 LA FRATELLANZA

75 1 PARACADUTISTI FOLGORE

76 1 ROAD TRAIL RUNNING TEAM

77 1 SEA SUB MODENA

78 1 SELF MONTANARI GRUZZA

79 1 POL. MARANELLO

80 1 QUELLI DI NOVI

81 1 BANDA DEI MALANDRINI

82 1 AMATORI CASTELFUSANO


